VERNIER CALIPERS WITH FINE ADJUSTMENT

Graduation 0

.02mm/0.001"

With fine adjustment

Meet DIN862

Made of stainless steel
Satin chrome plated reading surface

Accuracy

1233-130

(mm)

1233-130
1233-180
1233-280

0-130mm/0-5"
0-180mm/0-7"
0-280mm/0-11"

+0.03mm
+0.03mm
+0.03mm

230
295
410

20.5
23.5
26

16.5
19
20

16
16
20

40
50
60

[J_[3.7mm

1= 0O




