## **VERNIER CALIPERS WITH FINE ADJUSTMENT**

- Graduation 0.02mm/0.001"
- With fine adjustment
- Meet DIN862
- Made of stainless steel
- Satin chrome plated reading surface



1233-130

•	r	'n	า	r	7	٦
٠,						ı

Code	Range	Accuracy	L	а	b	С	d
1233-130	0-130mm/0-5"	±0.03mm	230	20.5	16.5	16	40
1233-180	0-180mm/0-7"	±0.03mm	295	23.5	19	16	50
1233-280	0-280mm/0-11"	±0.03mm	410	26	20	20	60

